Rugged Portable Monitor, Keyboard and Touchpad
FEATURES
• 2 standard USB KVM console ports, 2 CAT5 KVM Extender
• Compact size and lightweight design with fold and lock mechanism
• High resolution for crisp and clear display
• No software needed
• 105-key cherry switch keyboard with touchpad
INTRODUCTION
With iTech Company’s BHKW1730-Ce, you are now able to simplify IT duties with an easy-to-install monitor and keyboard for your server set
up. This is a great solution for interfacing with server racks while eliminating the limitations of a stationary rack-mounted KVM. It is ruggedly
built and can endure harsh environment operations. It is also lightweight and easy to carry, with fold and lock design for convenient
storage anywhere.
Remotely Control Computers
Sometimes, there is no room for a server or you want to put all your computers in a safe place. Set your BHKW1730-CE at a convenient and
suitable control field over an already existing network construction. With this unit, you can remotely control systems up to 500 feet away.
Access Up To 4 Computers
The BHKW1730-CE enables users access up to four computers, servers, or KVM switches at the same time. Two connect with the traditional
KVM cables and two connect with the help of the CAT 5 transmitter up to 500 feet away with superior auto adjust RGB gain/delay control
capability
i-Tech Company LLC
TOLL FREE: (888) 483-2418 • EMAIL: info@itechlcd.com • WEB: www.iTechLCD.com
Blackhawk Series Portable Console 17.3” Display, 1920x1080
Resolution, 2 standard USB KVM console ports, 2 CAT5 KVM
Extender, 300nits ,105-key cherry switch keyboard with touchpad
3” x 16.5” x 13.5” (H x W x D) / 13.5 Lbs
Model: BHKW1730-Ce
SPECIFICATIONS
  Dimensions/Weight 3” x 16.5” x 13.5” (H x W x D) / 13.5 Lbs
76.2mm x 419.1mm x 342.9mm (H x W x D) / 6.12 kg
  Display 17.3” display, 1920x1080 resolution
  Brightness 300 nits
  Contrast Ratio 400:1
  Viewing Angle 70/70/60/60 (L/R/U/D)
  Color 262K (6-bit)
  Backlight MTBF 10,000 Hours under 25±5°C
  Power Supply 3.3V
  I/O 2x Standard USB/KVM console ports, 2x CAT5 KVM Extender
  Keyboard/Mouse 105-key cherry switch keyboard with touchpad